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Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Bennett,  Robert Falmouth 207.878.3933 9045 RBennett@Andreasen-Bennett.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Bristol,  Erika Lewiston 207.240.1635 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com ��

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com ��

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com ��

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com ��

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com ��

Cole,  Kevin Portland 207.775.1735 7547 lawyers@lclaw.me ��

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com ��

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net ��

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.871.0821 7860 billdecoste1@myfairpoint.net ��

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com ��

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com ��
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Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com ��

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com ��

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com ��

Foster,  Christian Portland 207.899.4644 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com ��

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Hayre,  Whitney Lyman 207.985.9465 5297 whitney@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com ��

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com ��

Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.699.3696 4333 hoffman@thehoffmanlawoffice.com ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net ��

Leonard,  Leslie North Conway603.356.5439 5325 lleonard@coopercargillchant.com ��

Lundgren,  Barbara Portland 207.775.1735 7313 barbara@lclaw.me ��

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com ��

Michaud,  William Portland 207.776.9626 4538 wjmlaw@maine.rr.com ��

Mitchell,  Karen Windham 207.858.5270 7824 kjmmitchell@gmail.com ��

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com ��
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Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com ��

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

Paakkonen,  Zack Portland 207.518.8663 9857 zack@portlandmainelegal.com ��

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com ��

Randall,  Valerie Lyman 207.985.9465 5479 valerie@southernmainelegal.com ��

Ross Wahrer,  Caitlin Portland 207.772.7426 5470 wahrer@chesterandvestal.com ��

Sampson,  Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 5739 taylor@rdcplawyers.com ��

Shea,  Stephen Lyman 207.985.9465 5810 steve@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 silver@boothbyperry.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Sprague,  Susannah Portland 207.773.3033 4075 ssprague@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com ��

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Wolfram,  Karen Lyman 207.985.9465 9312 karen@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com ��

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me ��
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